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198201110000
02970

01/11/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MEHAFFEY,
WILLIAM &
DIANN

43 585

198201110000
02900

01/11/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

43 583

198202090000
11960

02/09/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

43 833

198202190000
17500

02/19/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

44 107

198201110000
02430

01/11/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MEHAFFEY,
WILLIAM R. &
DI

43 585 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
363, PAGE 105

198203050000
23060

03/05/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
MORTGAGE
CO

44 206

198203110000
24930

03/11/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DOBYNE,
TOMMIE L. &
EDWAR

44 270 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
372, PAGE 653

198203110000
25040

03/11/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DOBYNE,
EDWARD, SR.
& TOM

44 270

198203250000
30920

03/25/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

44 434 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
NO. 418, PAGE
215

198203250000
31140

03/25/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

44 435

198204210000
41920

04/21/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

WEAVER,
NORMAN
DALE

44 805

198209170001
07870

09/17/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

46 835 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
422, PAGE 908

198209270001
11680

09/27/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

46 889 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
423, PAGE 27

198208110000
87180

08/11/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

HALL,
RODNEY W. &
TERESA

46 217 6 109 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:109
Desc:REAL
BOOK 377,
PAGE 246

198208120000
87380

08/12/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

46 244

198210010001
14050

10/01/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

BOURNE,
DONALD G.
ETAL

47 20

198210010001
14220

10/01/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

46 975 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
422, PAGE NO
936



198210010001
14210

10/01/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

46 974

198210010001
14140

10/01/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

46 974

198208170000
89430

08/17/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

46 297 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
422, PAGE 117

198208170000
89480

08/17/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

46 297

198210080001
16810

10/08/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

VANOVER,
LEROY & SAN-
ETAL

47 20

198208230000
92070

08/23/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

46 386 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
422, PAGE 422

198211150001
34900

11/15/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

47 435

198211300001
39960

11/30/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

47 595 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
423, PAGE 902

198201110000
02960

01/11/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

43 584 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
417, PAGE 220

198202010000
08930

02/01/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

43 747 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 864

198202150000
15420

02/15/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

43 981 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 864

198202190000
17430

02/19/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

44 57

198205170000
52570

05/17/1982
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

45 123 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
420, PAGE 144


