Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC; Date Recorded= 1982;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198201110000 02970	01/11/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEHAFFEY, WILLIAM & DIANN	43	585				·
198201110000 02900	01/11/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	43	583				
198202090000 11960	02/09/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	43	833				
198202190000 17500	02/19/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	44	107				
198201110000 02430	01/11/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEHAFFEY, WILLIAM R. & DI	43	585				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 363, PAGE 105
198203050000 23060	03/05/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER MORTGAGE CO	44	206				
198203110000 24930	03/11/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOBYNE, TOMMIE L. & EDWAR	44	270				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 372, PAGE 653
198203110000 25040	03/11/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOBYNE, EDWARD, SR. & TOM	44	270				
198203250000 30920	03/25/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	44	434				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO. 418, PAGE 215
198203250000 31140	03/25/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	44	435				
198204210000 41920	04/21/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	WEAVER, NORMAN DALE	44	805				
198209170001 07870	09/17/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	46	835				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 422, PAGE 908
198209270001 11680	09/27/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	46	889				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 423, PAGE 27
198208110000 87180	08/11/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	HALL, RODNEY W. & TERESA	46	217	6	109		Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:109 Desc:REAL BOOK 377, PAGE 246
198208120000 87380	08/12/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	46	244				-
198210010001 14050	10/01/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	BOURNE, DONALD G. ETAL	47	20				
198210010001 14220	10/01/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	46	975				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 422, PAGE NO 936

198210010001 14210	10/01/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	46	974		
198210010001 14140	10/01/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	46	974		
198208170000 89430	08/17/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	46	297		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 422, PAGE 117
198208170000 89480	08/17/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	46	297		
198210080001 16810	10/08/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	VANOVER, LEROY & SAN- ETAL	47	20		
198208230000 92070	08/23/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	46	386		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 422, PAGE 422
198211150001 34900	11/15/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	47	435		
198211300001 39960	11/30/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	47	595		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 423, PAGE 902
198201110000 02960	01/11/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	43	584		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 417, PAGE 220
198202010000 08930	02/01/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	43	747		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 864
198202150000 15420	02/15/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	43	981		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 864
198202190000 17430	02/19/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	44	57		
198205170000 52570	05/17/1982 12:00:00	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	45	123		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 420, PAGE 144